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Regents to hold June 2014 Meetings 
 

Who:                                                 Louisiana Board of Regents  

What:                                               Committee Meetings/Board Meeting 

When:                                              Wednesday, June 25, 2014     

   Board Development Time* Location 
Workforce and Innovation for a 

Stronger  Economy (WISE) Council 

Update 

 

    9:00 a.m. Board Conference Room 6 -242 

Claiborne Building, Sixth Floor 

1201 North Third Street 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

  

Committee Meetings Time* Location 
Academic & Student Affairs 

Legislative 

Facilities & Property 

Finance 

Sponsored Programs 

Planning, Research & Performance 

   9:45 a.m. 

   10:00 a.m. 

   10:15 a.m. 

   10:30 a.m. 

   10:45 a.m. 

   11:00 a.m. 

Louisiana Purchase Room 1-100 

Claiborne Building 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

 

Board Meeting** Time* Location 
Board of Regents’ Meeting    11:30 a.m. Louisiana Purchase Room 1-100 

Claiborne Building 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
**Note:  The Board of Regents reserves the right to enter into Executive Session, if needed, in accordance with R.S. 42:11 et seq. 

The meeting agenda and live video streaming may be accessed using the following link:  

http://regents.louisiana.gov/about-regents/board/board-meetings-accordion-page/current-month-notice-of-
regents-board-meetings/  
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