

LOUISIANA BOARD OF REGENTS

MEDIA ADVISORY



www.regents.la.gov

June 20, 2014

Contact:
Katara A. Williams, Ph.D.
Assistant Commissioner for Public Affairs
Louisiana Board of Regents
225-342-4253

Regents to hold June 2014 Meetings

Who: Louisiana Board of Regents

What: Committee Meetings/Board Meeting

When: Wednesday, June 25, 2014

Board Development	Time*	Location
Workforce and Innovation for a	9:00 a.m.	Board Conference Room 6 -242
Stronger Economy (WISE) Council		Claiborne Building, Sixth Floor
Update		1201 North Third Street
		Baton Rouge, Louisiana

Committee Meetings	Time*	Location
Academic & Student Affairs	9:45 a.m.	Louisiana Purchase Room 1-100
Legislative	10:00 a.m.	Claiborne Building
Facilities & Property	10:15 a.m.	Baton Rouge, Louisiana
Finance	10:30 a.m.	
Sponsored Programs	10:45 a.m.	
Planning, Research & Performance	11:00 a.m.	

Board Meeting**	Time*	Location
Board of Regents' Meeting	11:30 a.m.	Louisiana Purchase Room 1-100
		Claiborne Building
		Baton Rouge, Louisiana

^{**}Note: The Board of Regents reserves the right to enter into Executive Session, if needed, in accordance with R.S. 42:11 et seq.

The meeting agenda and live video streaming may be accessed using the following link:

 $\frac{\text{http://regents.louisiana.gov/about-regents/board/board-meetings-accordion-page/current-month-notice-of-regents-board-meetings/}$